TNTplus® Vial Chemistries
Reduce errors
A unique barcode label on each Hach® TNTplus Vial
Chemistry is automatically read by the spectrophotometer
when used with Hach’s DR6000™ UV-VIS Spectrophotometer
or DR3900™ Benchtop Spectrophotometer to identify
the appropriate method and take the measurement. This
significantly reduces errors as well as scratched, flawed

TNTplus® Vial Chemistries 3
Order Information
Accessories
TNT890 Metals Prep Set (used for Cu, Fe, Pb, Cd, & Ni digestion), 50 digestions
TNT892 Calcium Separation Set (for Cadmium TNTplus Test TNT852), 24 separations
TNT919 Sample Blank Vials for TNTplus, 5/pk
BBP078 Pipet, Variable Volume, 0.2-1.0 mL
BBP065 Pipet, Variable Volume, 1.0-5.0 mL
BBP079 Pipet Tips for 0.2-1.0 mL Pipet (BBP078), 100/pk
BBP068 Pipet Tips for 1.0-5.0 mL Pipet (BBP065), 75/pk
LZP320 Pipet Set BBP065 & BBP078, with tips
DRB200 Reactors
DRB200-01 9 vials x 13 mm + 2 vials x 20 mm (single block), 115 VAC
DRB200-02 21 vials x 13 mm + 4 vials x 20 mm (dual block), 115 VAC
DRB200-03 15 vials x 13 mm + 4 vials x 13 mm (dual block), 115 VAC
DRB200-04 12 vials x 13 mm + 8 vials x 20 mm (dual block), 115 VAC
DRB200-05 9 vials x 13 mm + 2 vials x 20 mm (single block), 230 VAC
DRB200-06 21 vials x 13 mm + 4 vials x 20 mm (dual block), 230 VAC
DRB200-07 15 vials x 13 mm + 15 vials x 13 mm (dual block), 230 VAC
DRB200-08 12 vials x 13 mm + 8 vials x 20 mm (dual block), 230 VAC
DRB200 Reactor Adapters
2895805 Reactor Adapter, 16 mm to 13 mm, for TNTplus vials, 5/pk
HHA155 Reducing Adapter for DRB200, 20 mm to 16 mm (for 20 mm vial wells of existing reactors to adapt to 16 mm vials)
Prod. No. Parameter Range Method Name Method Truecal EPA